Ettrick and Yarrow Community Council
Treasurer's Report for February-March 2024

Balance at 1 February 2024
Income
Foundation Scotland 2023 Wind Farm grant

Total income

Expenditure

Direct EYCC expenditure
Kirkhope Hall for hire of EYCC meeting 5 February

Wind Farm Fund B grant expenditure

Yarrowford Scottish Womens Institute for new trophy
Outdoor defibrillator cabinet for Yarrow Feus Hall
Electrical fitting of defibrillator into outdoor cabinet

Total expenditure

Balance at 30 March 2024

£5,504.54

£10,888.69

£10,888.69

£30.00

£202.00
£594.00

£80.00
£906.00

£15,487.23



