Ettrick and Yarrow Community Council

Treasurer's Report for February-March 2024

Balance at 1 February 2024	£5,504.54
Income	
Foundation Scotland 2023 Wind Farm grant	£10,888.69
Total income	£10,888.69
Expenditure	
Direct EYCC expenditure	
Kirkhope Hall for hire of EYCC meeting 5 February	£30.00
Wind Farm Fund B grant expenditure	
Yarrowford Scottish Womens Institute for new trophy	£202.00
Outdoor defibrillator cabinet for Yarrow Feus Hall	£594.00
Electrical fitting of defibrillator into outdoor cabinet	£80.00
Total expenditure	£906.00
Balance at 30 March 2024	£15,487.23